
January Open Show Results 

5th January 2014 - Judge: Mrs Kate Westwood (Jengem) 

Veteran Dog (6,1) 

1. Mynott's Honeybet My Way 

2. Tarabad's Akc & Can Ch. Khatibi Eamon High JW Shcm  

3. Richmond’s Charlottetown Pieter 

4.Thomas & Bartlett’s Korolevsky Ludovic With Pepyswood. 

Minor Puppy Dog (6,2) 

1. Maclaine’s Pennygown Up My Street. 

2. Towse’s Miletree Joshua. 

3. Cracknell’s Sorata Henley Wet Socks. 

4. Tarabad’s Khatibi Will Of Fortune. 

Puppy Dog (2,1) 

1. Thomas’s Charlottetown Dylan Thomas. 

Junior Dog (4,1) 

1. Greensmith’s Dersue Arthur Pint. 

2. Hobbs’s Beaconsfylde Fade To Black. 

3. Etheridge’s Diddlidors Deago. 

Novice Dog (4,1) 

1. Greensmith’s Dersue Arthur Pint 

2. Barwell’s Charlottetown Just William 

3. Etheridge’s Diddlidors Deago 

Graduate Dog (6) 

1. Cortes & Londono’s Miletree Montesuma of Londoncor. 

2. Greensmith’s Dersue Arthur Pint. 

3. Hobb’s Beaconsfylde Tri N Mighty 

4. Bett’s Kaidee Jasper Karrot at Shelpet. 



5. Etheridge’s Diddlidors Big Spender. 

Post Grad Dog (5,1) 

1. Rider’s Massillan Riley. 

2. Bett’s KaideeJasper Karrot at Shelpet. 

3.Etheridge’s Trishine Tricky Situation at Diddlidors. 

4. Richmond’s Charlottetown New Approach. 

Sp Limit Blen/Tri Dog (4) 

1. Bett’s Tashmit Sweetserve. 

2. Rider’s Massillan Riley. 

3. Etheridge’s Trishine Tricky Situation at Diddlidors. 

4. Richmond’s Charlottetown New Approach. 

Sp Limit B/T / Ruby Dog (3,1) 

1. Cracknell's Sorata Bertie 

2. Morgan’s Talluff Hurricane Hugo. 

Open Dog (5) 

1. Bett’s Tashmit Sweetserve 

2.Mangham’s Garlouchi Just Magic of Charnavale JW 

3.Barwell’s Bowfort Masterminded to Charlottetown 

4. Hobbs’s Khatibi Ready Teddy Go to Beaconsfylde ShCM 

5. Evans’s Evansly Endeavour 

Sp Open Bred By Exh Dog (4,1) 

1. Maclaine’s Pennygown Chase The Ace 

2.Mynott’s Honeybet Magic Touch 

3. Etheridge’s Diddlidors Big Spender. 

BEST DOG – Miletree Montesuma of Londoncor 

RESERVE BEST DOG – Pennygown Chase the Ace 

BEST PUPPY DOG – Pennygown Up My Street 

BEST VETERAN DOG – Honeybet My Way 



 

Veteran Bitch (7,1) 

1. Bartlett’s Korolevsky Anna Akhmatova 

2.Betts’s Merrydown Black Petal 

3. Hobbs’s Wynncliff Lady Karly of Beaconsfylde 

4. Wimberley’s Starovinci Arabella 

5.Dawson's Willowtump Athelas at Luphenex 

Minor Puppy Bitch (7,2) 

1. Vella’s Daraste Destiny to Cinderaic 

2.Towse’s Miletree Sedona 

3. Brewer & Moody’s Bowfort Copper Gleam. 

4.Quilter’s Sunrise Shooting Star 

5.Etheridge’s Shelpet Toffee Crumble at Diddlidors 

Puppy Bitch ( 8,5) 

1. Brewer & Moody’s Bowfort Thyme To Dream 

2.Dine’s Lochbuie Lady Beevor 

3. Barwell’s Charlottetown Dynamic 

Junior Bitch (9,4) 

1. Bett’s Diddlidors Kerching atShelpet 

2.Robert’s Pauroi Bubbalicious 

3.Mynott’s Honeybet Magic Trick 

4.Brewer & Moody’s Russmic Isadora 

5. Wimberley & Newman’s Finjaro Celestial With Trishine 

Novice Bitch (6,1)  

1. Salisbury’s Clopsville Santa Ynez 

2. Godwin’s Rebhann Angel of Harlem at Simpatico 

3.Konoike’s Ainrose Sugar Maple 

4. Wimberley & Newman’s Finjaro Celestial with Trishine 



5.Etheridge’s Shelpet Toffee Crumble at Diddlidors 

Graduate Bitch (7,3) 

1. Bett’s Diddlidors Kerching at Shelpet 

2. Underwood’s Neddaow Starlight Sakura 

3. Bartlett’s Sorata Sophyanne For Korolevsky 

4. Dawson’s Cloudywings Charlotte of Luphenex 

Post Grad Bitch (5,1) 

1. Bett’s Diddlidors Kerching at Shelpet 

2. Salisbury’s Clopsville Irish Mist 

3. Godwin’s Muffity Adorable Angelica at Simpatico 

4. Mynott’s Honeybet Hot N Tender 

Sp. Limit Blen/Tri Bitch (4,2) 

1. Tarabad's Khatibi Lemon Ada JW ShCM 

2. Dawson’s Luphenex Let Me Entertain You 

Sp. Limit B/T / Ruby Bitch (4,1) 

1. Betts’s Shelpet Susanna 

2. Konoike’s Ainrose Sugar Maple 

3. Bartlett’s Sorata Sophyanne For Korolevsky 

Open Bitch (4) 

1. Hogan’s Stavonga Angel Eyes 

2. Brewer & Moody’s AKC Ch. Bowfort My Sweet Valentine 

3. Brewer & Moody’s Charlottetown In A Dream 

4. Godwin’s Rebhann Nutmeg For Simpatico 

Sp. Open Bred By Exh Bitch (6,2 

1. Tarabad’s Khatibi I’m Martha Sleep 

2. Betts’s Shelpet Susanna 

3. Barwell’s Charlottetown Fantalise 

4. Brewer & Moody’s Bowfort Miss America 



 

BEST BITCH – Diddlidors Keerching at Shelpet 

RESERVE BEST BITCH – Clopsville Irish Mist 

BEST PUPPY BITCH – Daraste Destint to Cinderaic 

BEST VETERAN BITCH – Korolevsky Anna Akhmatova 

 

BEST IN SHOW – Miletree Montesuma of Londoncor 

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW – Diddlidors Kerching at Shelpet 

BEST OPPOSITE SEX – Diddlidors Kerching at Shelpet 

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW – Daraste Destiny to Cinderaic 

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW – Korolevsky Anna Akhmatova 

 

 


